

PAGE 1/4
Page 1 of 1

5,23932

Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H05000258748 3)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 205-0383

From:

Account Name : BILZIN, SUMBERG BAENA PRICE & AXELROD LLP.

Account Number : 075350000132 Phone : (305)374-7580 Fax Number : (305)350-2446

## LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AMENDMENT

ALV COCONUT POINT, LLLP

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$113.75

SECRETARY OF STATEMS
DIVISION OF COORDY ATTIONS
05 NOV 29 AN 10: 38

Elactropic Filing Manu.

Comparate Filing

Rublic Access Halp

FAXED BY - TIME 12 SAMIPE

DATE\_H\_

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

11/7/2005

.....

FILE No.504 11/29 '05 12:46 ID:BILZIN.SUMBERG 850-205-0381 11/14/2005 4:12

FAX:3053747593 PAGE 001/001 Flori PAGE 2/ 4

Florida Dept of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

November 14, 2005

BILZIN, SUMBERG BAENA

SUBJECT: ALV COCONUT POINT, LLLP

REP: A05000001416

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filling cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist FAX Aud. #: H05000258748 Letter Number: 405A00067348

RECEIVED
05 NOV 29 PM 12: 51
VEION OF CORPORATION

NOTANGER STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY

7

Fax Audit No. H050002587483

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP AND STATEMENT OF QUALIFICATION OF ALV COCONUT POINT, LLLP

The undersigned, TP&D Development, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "New GP"), as the new general partner of ALV COCONUT POINT, LLLP, a Florida limited liability limited partnership (the "Partnership"), and Granvil M. Tracy, an individual, being the withdrawing general partner of the Partnership, being desirous of amending the Certificate of Limited Partnership of the Partnership and the State of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership of the Partnership as filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida, hereby state as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited liability limited partnership is ALV COCONUT POINT, LLLP (the "Partnership").
- 2. The Partnership was formed as a limited partnership under the law of the State of Florida on July 19, 2005, the date on which its Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida under Document No. H05000171308. The Partnership elected to become a limited liability limited partnership under the law of the State of Florida on July 20, 2005, the date on which its Statement of Qualification was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.
- 3. Granvil M. Tracy, an Individual having a mailing address of One SE 3<sup>rd</sup> Avenue, Suite 3100, Mlami, Florida 33131, has withdrawn as the general partner of the Partnership.
- 4. The New GP states that the partners of the Partnership have agreed to continue the business of the Partnership pursuant to Section 620.157, Florida Statutes.
- 5. The principal office and mailing address of the Partnership are 125 N. Airport Road, Suite 202, Naples, Florida 34104.
- 6. The registered office of the Partnership, which heretofore has been One SE 3<sup>rd</sup> Avenue, Suite 3100, Miami, Florida 33131, is hereby changed to 125 N. Airport Road, Suite 202, Naples, Florida 34104, and the registered agent of the Partnership, which heretofore has been Granvil Tracy, an individual, is hereby changed to TP&D Development, LLC, a Florida limited liability company. The address of the newly designated registered agent for the Partnership is identical to the address of the newly designated registered office of the Partnership.
- 7. This Certificate of Amendment may be executed in counterparts, each of which shall be deemed an original, but all of which together shall constitute one and the same instrument.

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FAX:3053747593

PAGE

11/01/2005 10:49 FAX 2489012188 11701/05 09:32 FAX

INVESTMENT R-E

₫ 007 ₫ 006

Fax Audit No. HO50002597483

IN WITNESS WEEREOF, this Cartificate of Amendment to Cortificate of Limited Pertnership of the Pertnership has been duly executed by each of the new general partner and the withdrawing general partner of the Pa thership as of the \_\_\_day of October, 2005.

NEW GENERAL PARTNER!

TPAD DEVELOPMENT, LLC, à Florida limited (lability company LOS-105433

Name: Thomas D. Flood

Title: Manager

WITHDRAWING GENERAL PARTNER:

Granyll M. Tracy

ACCET I ANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT

The undersigned, who has been designated as registered agent for ALV Coconut Point, LLLP, a Florida limited list thy limited partnership (the "Farinership"), in the foregoing Cartificate of Amendment to Cartificate 1 Limited Partnership and Statement of Qualification of the Partnership and Statement of Qualification of the Partnership and the Mill a scept service of process for and on behalf of the Partnership and it will comply with any and all is we, including, without limitation, Section 620.182, Florida Statutes, as amended, relating to the complete and proper performance of the duties and obligations of a registered egent of a Flori in limited liability limited partnership.

Dated: Optober \_\_\_ 2005.

TP&D DEVELOPMENT, I.I.C. a Florida limited liability company

Name: Thomas D.

Title: Manager

MIAMI 941170.2 7602723932

Fex Audit No. F050002587483